Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/18/2023 09:00 AM | DELIVERY TIME TBD PO:
Casa Del Mar
1910 Ocean Way, Santa Monica, CA
90405

POINT OF CONTACT: DODIE
949.287.2375

Description Qtty
General
Dining Table - Venice - Mirrored 28
‘\\——-—-__—.f
= ﬂ 70"W X 40"L X 30°'H
|| NOTE - ONLY 28 AVAIL.

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal 8
8'Wx 18"Lx 8'3'"H
NOTE - (4) FRAME PAINT IN GOLD (4) FRAME PAINT IN WHITE

Bars - Versailles - Folding Mirror Front 8' 1

8'Wx30"Lx 41"H
NOTE - WE ONLY HAVE 1 AVAIL.

Bars - Chicago - Wood 8 2

8'W x 24"L 42"H - Custom Color Change Upon Request
NOTE - ONLY 2 AVAIL.

Services

Dance Floor Custom Painted with decal - install and 1
Strike

Option 1

Dance Floor - 48'x30 With Vinyl and decal Wrapped 1
Option 2

Carper In white to cover stage and steps 1
Delivery Install Crew 6
Stand By over time Change over 6
Strike Team 6
Transportation 2

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
LABOR COST WILL APPLY ONCE ITEMS HAVE BEEN FINALIZED.
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Eucharis Studio

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price

$330.00

$308.00

$605.00

$935.00

$13,400.00

$8,500.00

$2,700.00
$450.00
$250.00
$500.00

$375.00

Total Products:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:

Total

$9,240.00

$2,464.00

$605.00

$1,870.00

$13,400.00

$8,500.00

$2,700.00
$2,700.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00

$750.00

$14,179.00
$32,550.00
$1,418.26
($0.00)
$48,147.26
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Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $48,147.26

PDF Generated on 07/06/2023 @ 10:04 AM PST 20f2



